
RIIAAA 2021-2022 Calendar 
 
E-Board Meetings (8am at RIIL unless otherwise noted): 
*notes an E-Board meeting prior to a PCOA meeting 
● Friday, August 13, 2021 *	
  
● Friday, September 17, 2021	
  
● Friday, October 15, 2021 at Championship Award Guys	
  
● Wednesday, November 5, 2021 *(to follow RIIL Winter AD Meeting, 8am RIC)	
  
● Friday, January 7, 2022 *	
  
● Friday, February 11, 2022	
  
● Wednesday, March 16, 2021 *(to follow RIIL Spring AD Meeting, TBD)	
  
● Friday, April 15, 2022	
  
● Friday, May 13, 2022	
  
● Friday, June 10, 2022 *	
  
● Friday, August 12, 2022 *	
  

 
RIIAAA General Membership Meeting Dates: 
● Beginning of Year Meeting: Friday, August 27, 2021, 8am at RI College	
  
● Holiday Appreciation Breakfast: Monday, November 29, 2021, at Crowne Plaza	
  
● RI State Conference:  March 30-31, 2022, at Hyannis, MA	
  

 
 
Important Dates: 
● NIAAA 52nd National Conference December 10-14, 2021 Denver, Colorado	
  
● RIIAAA Awards Banquet:  Monday, April 4, 2022 at the Crowne Plaza, Warwick, RI 	
  
● RIIAAA Golf Tournament: June 2022 (Date & Location TBD) 	
  

 
Principal’s Committee on Athletics Meeting Dates: 
● Thursday, August 19, 2021	
  
● Monday, November 15, 2021	
  
● Monday, January 10, 2022	
  
● Monday, March 21, 2022	
  
● Monday, June 13, 2022	
  
● Monday, August 15, 2022	
  

 
RIIL Mandatory Interpretation Meetings for Coaches: 
● Fall: Monday August 16, 2021	
  
● Winter: Thursday, November 18, 2021	
  
● Spring: Thursday, March 17, 2022	
  

 
Seasonal Athletic Directors’ Workshops:  
● Fall: Friday, August 27, 2021 	
  
● Winter: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 @ TBD	
  
● Spring: Wednesday, March 16, 2022 @ TBD 	
  

 
Season Start Dates: 

• Fall: Monday, August 23, 2021 
• Winter: Monday, November 29, 2021 
• Spring: Monday, March 21, 2022 


